2013 European Champions Cup - 35 ft
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Oil Pattern Distance: 35 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 28 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 11.05 mL Reverse Oil Total: 12.1 mL Volume Oil Total: 23.15 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 221 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 242 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 463 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil i
1.(2L 2R 1 14 37 00 00 00 1850 Conditioner:
2.|3L 3R 1 14 35 00 19 19 1750
3 4 4R 1 18 33 19 44 25 1650 KEGEL ICE 55
4 5L SR 2 18 62 44 95 51 3100
5 6L 6R 1 18 29 95 120 25 1450 TransferType:
6 8L 8R 1 18 25 120 145 25 1250 Transfer Brush
7.|2L 2R 0 18 0 145 260 115 0
8 2L 2R 0 22 0 260 310 50 0
9 2L 2R 0 30 0 310 350 40 0
45
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil C bined
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 350 270 -80 0 ombine
2 8L SR 1 2 25 270 239 -31 1250 -
3. 7L 7R 2 22 54 239 177 -62 2700
4 BL R 1 18 29 177 152 -25 1450 Buff
5 5L 5R 1 18 31 152 127 -25 1550
6 4L 4R ¥ 14 66 127 88 -39 3300
ol 2L 2R 1 14 37 88 695 -19 1850 T 1 25
8.2L 2R 0 14 0 69 00 -695 0
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ltem 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle:Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 179 1 1 1 1 179
Forward Oil Reverse Oil




